

“ Culvert to Madaipar Tala

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਾਮਗਸ਼ (ਅਵਸ਼ੀਯ) ਮਾਮਗਸ਼

DIVISION

ਮਾਮਗਸ਼

SUB-DIVISION

ਮਾਮਗਸ਼ ਵਿਗਾੜ ਵਿੰਦ ਫਲਾਹ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1652

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Estimation:—				05/09/2024	
All Citywide T.M.B.					
Item No ① Providing and					
100 Fixing d/c do					
P/S Item No (Y1) 10 Nos					
@ ₹ 2790.96/cu				₹ 27,909.60	
Item No ② Clearing and					
2.2. Graveling the					
road (do do)					
P/S Item No (Y2)					
0.4230 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect				₹ 31,968.40	
Item No ③ Cont of Embankment					
3.4. (i) do do (i) lead 100 m					
P/S Item No (1/3) (i)					
132.858 m³ @ ₹ 260.88/m³				₹ 34,660.40	
Item No ③(ii) Cont of Embankment					
3.4. do do (ii) lead 100 m					
P/S Item No (1/3) (ii)					
531.492 m³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m³				₹ 99,962.40	
Continuation				₹ 1,94,499.40	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 194,499=0
Item No (4) Construction of					
3.14. sub-grade and					
earthen shoulder					
dr-d bed					
P/14 Item No (10/4)					3062.57 m ³
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³					₹ 809,805=0
Item No (5) Providing LWB					
47.34 m ³ dr-d bed					
P/13 Item No (9/6)					
343.430 m ³					
@ ₹ 4776.20/m ³					₹ 16,40,290=0
Item No (6/5) Construction of					
4.1. GSB (10.1 dr-d)					
as per dimension of					
Box 210					
P/11 Item No (8/5) (iv)					
984.06 m ³ @ ₹ 3256.67/m ³					
					₹ 32,21,042=0
Item No (7/10) Providing and					
8.29 RCD Laying of RCC					
pipe duct of 300 mm dia					
P/11 Item No (9/10)					22.50 m
@ ₹ 1249.46/m					
					₹ 28,113=0

Continuation ₹ 58,93,749=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6. F ₹ 58,99,749=0
Item No (8/15) Road widening					
10.6. and fixing typical					
manholes					do do
P/S item No (8/15)					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 12841.00/cu					₹ 25682=0
Item No (9/16) Earthwork					
9.1/11.1 in excavation of					
for do do					do
P/S item No (9/16) 59,600m³					
@ ₹ 427.09/m³					
					₹ 25,455=0
Item No (10/17) PCC mix (1:2.5:5)					
11.4 (22) w for do do					do
P/S item No (10/17) 9.19m³					
@ ₹ 7082.58/m³					
					₹ 65089=0
Item No (11/18) PCC M20 (1:2:4)					
12.5 (22) w S/S do do					do
P/S item No (11/18) 67.48m³					
@ ₹ 8112.77/m³					₹ 547450=0
Item No (12/19) RCC pipe NPS					
9.3 (8) of 1500 dia single					
Road do do					do
P/S item No (12/19) 15.0m					
@ ₹ 8027.77/m					₹ 1,20,417=0

Continuation

Total Amount A ₹ 66,77,842

Continuation